B) Bubendorf
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Bilanz

Postcheck
E-Depositenkonto
BL Kantonalbank
BLKB Mieterdepot
Debitoren
transitorische Aktiven
Umlaufvermégen

Gemeinschaftsantenne
Netzmodernisierung
Anlagevermdgen

Kreditoren
transitorische Passiven
Geschultdete MWST
Fremdkapital

Genossenschaftskapital
Gewinn

Aktiven

31.12.2019
Passiven
250'420.77
121'760.90
118'094.32
901.19
491'177.18
1.00
1.00
2.00
112'000.00
-295.00
377'048.08
2'426.10
491'179.18 491'179.18

31.12.2018
Aktiven Passiven

227'052.37
121'760.90
118'156.02
900.74
0.00
467'870.03
1.00
1.00
2.00

65'903.25

19'500.00

5'420.70

90'823.95

371'061.33

5'986.75

467'872.03 467'872.03



